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Description

You'll love the new Viktor LumaTech™ Pant, with featherweight fleece fabric lining and stretchy, sweat-wicking
material. It delivers toasty warmth on the sidelines or in cold-weather training, with reflective trim for a safe

finish.

* Dark gray polyester/spandex straight leg pants.
* Flastic waistband and internal drawstring.

* Relaxed fit.
* Machine wash/dry.

Additional Information

Style
Material
Pattern

Climate

Track Pants, Workout Pants
LumaTech™, Polyester, Spandex
Solid

Cold, Cool, Wintry

Attribute Options

Size

Color

Reviews

Viktor LumaTech™ Pant

** * ** 3 Reviews

Rating
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32
33
34
36
Blue
Gray
Red
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